

## Plain White Panini 110g x 60

**A soft white panini 25cm in length. 110g in weight.**

Packing quantity	60
Weight per each	110g
Energy per unit (kcal)	278.3
Ingredients declaration	WHEAT flour, water, yeast, salt, olive oil, WHEAT GLUTEN, flour treatment agent E300.
Allergens	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG and SESAME seeds.
Preparation guidelines	Pre-heat the grill panini. Grill the panini 3 to 5 minutes.
Nutritional Values	per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1071
Energy (kcal)	253
Total Fat (g)	1.8
- Saturated (g)	0.3
Available Carbohydrate (g)	51.7
- Sugar (g)	2.6
Dietary Fibre (g)	3.7
Protein (g)	7.4
Total Salt (g)	1.3
Gluten Free	No
Vegetarian	Yes
Kosher Certified	No
Vegan	Yes
Halal Certified	No